1. kolo
3724.
3725.

2. kolo
3726.
3727.

3. kolo
3728.
3729.

4. kolo
3730.
3731.

5. kolo
3732.
3733.

6. kolo
3734.
3735.

Baraz o ELJ 2010-2011- nasazeni

18.3.2011 patek
HC Mountfield
HC Klasterec nad Ohfi

20.3.2011 nedéle
SK HS Trebic¢
HC Mountfield

25.3.2011 patek
HC Klasterec nad Ohri
HC VCES H. Kralové

27.3.2011 nedéle
SK HS Trebic
HC VCES H. Kralové

1.4.2011 patek
HC VCES H. Kralové
HC Klasterec nad Ohfi

3.4.2011 nedéle
SK HS Trebic
HC Mountfield

SK HS Tiebic
HC VCES H. Kralové

HC VCES H. Kralové
HC Klasterec nad Ohfi

SK HS Trebic¢
HC Mountfield

HC Mountfield
HC Klasterec nad Ohfi

SK HS Trebic¢
HC Mountfield

HC Klasterec nad Ohfi
HC VCES H. Kralové

vysledek



